MalwareBytes Installs at MCC: By Jeff Dunker

Additional malware protection is being deployed on-campus to office PCs:

If you see that your PC has two new MalwareBytes system tray icons, do not fear. MalwareBytes is being installed to certain compatible office PCs to better combat malware that users can encounter while surfing the web and reading emails with attachments.

The system tray is the set of icons on the bottom right of your computer screen, next to the time.



The two new items should look similar to:



These two items are an additional layer to help ensure your data, identity, and MCC are secure from cyber-theft.